Alameda County
Fremont
Hayward
Amador County
Butte County
Calaveras County
Colusa County
Contra Costa County
Del Norte County
El Dorado County
Fresno County
Glenn County
Humboldt County
Inyo County
Kern County
Kings County
Lake County
Lassen County
Los Angeles County
Baldwin Park
Pomona
Madera County
Marin County
Mendocino County
Merced County
Modoc County
Monterey County
Monterey
Napa County
Nevada County
Placer County
Riverside County
Palm Springs
Sacramento County
San Benito County
San Bernardino County
San Diego County
San Joaquin County
San Luis Obispo County
San Mateo County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Cruz County
Shasta County
Siskiyou County
Solano County
Sonoma County
Stanislaus County
Sutter County
Tehama County
Tulare County
Tuolumne County
Yolo County
Yuba County

Total

10/15/2009

1st Quarter
$376,515.71
40,616.66
1,801.18
3,473.47
18,482.97
1,389.04
1,138.82
307,878.28
6,086.21
14,572.80
228,788.24
7,633.57
62,370.89
571.56
118,908.58
19,497.80
13,637.45
3,901.69
109,870.36
736.64
11,970.22
20,133.13
36,038.68
22,514.78
35,650.72
526.42
99,560.54
792.00
17,459.08
15,294.26
75,440.83
553,983.12
7,463.12
364,696.06
5,243.96
447,612.30
944,262.59
129,311.60
74,056.10
123,121.84
81,602.78
513,680.28
95,073.26
41,710.06
7,927.92
137,626.15
128,384.11
135,096.23
10,415.81
8,182.91
134,644.79
5,292.75
50,443.88
7,158.11

State Controller's Office
Division of Accounting and Reporting

Booking and Processing Fees

Fiscal 2009/2010

01/15/2010

2nd Quarter

$443,479.21
47,840.35
2,121.52
4,091.23
21,770.18
1,636.08
1,341.37
362,634.57
7,168.64
17,164.58
269,478.33
8,991.20
73,463.58
673.21
140,056.53
22,965.49
16,062.87
4,595.61
129,410.85
867.65
14,099.13
23,713.81
42,448.18
26,519.04
41,991.21
620.04
117,267.42
932.85
20,564.18
18,014.35
88,858.02
652,509.28
8,790.44
429,557.42
6,176.60
527,220.36
1,112,200.19
152,309.72
87,227.01
145,019.12
96,115.87
605,038.56
111,982.09
49,128.22
9,337.91
162,103.02
151,217.28
159,123.16
12,268.26
9,638.25
158,591.43
6,234.07
59,415.34
8,431.19

04/20/2010
3rd Quarter

$391,496.01
42,232.66
1,872.85
3,611.67
19,218.35
1,444.30
1,184.13
320,127.72
6,328.36
15,152.61
237,890.95
7,937.28
64,852.42
594.30
123,639.56
20,273.55
14,180.03
4,056.93
114,241.73
765.95
12,446.47
20,934.16
37,472.54
23,410.57
37,069.14
547.36
103,521.71
823.51
18,153.72
15,902.77
78,442.37
576,024.24
7,760.05
379,206.09
5,452.60
465,421.29
981,831.62
134,456.47
77,002.54
128,020.45
84,849.48
534,117.89
98,855.91
43,369.57
8,243.35
143,101.83
133,492.08
140,471.25
10,830.22
8,508.48
140,001.85
5,503.33
52,450.87
7,442.91

07/15/2010
4th Quarter

$508,707.77
54876.89
2433.56
4692.98
24972.22
1876.72
1538.66
415972.2
8223.03
19689.21
309114.2
10313.66
84268.88
772.23
160656.56
26343.34
18425.46
5271.55
148445.08
995.27
16172.88
27201.73
48691.61
30419.56
48167.44
711.24
134515.55
1070.06
23588.84
20663.97
101927.58
748482.75
10083.37
492738.32
7085.08
604765.88
1275786.67
174712
100056.68
166349.07
110252.95
694029.87
128452.83
56354.18
10711.36
185945.73
173458.88
182527.58
14072.72
11055.88
181917.64
7151
68154.37
9671.28

Total

$1,720,198.70

185,566.56
8,229.11
15,869.35
84,443.72
6,346.14
5,202.98
1,406,612.77
27,806.24
66,579.20
1,045,271.72
34,875.71
284,955.77
2,611.30
543,261.23
89,080.18
62,305.81
17,825.78
501,968.02
3,365.51
54,688.70
91,982.83
164,651.01
102,863.95
162,878.51
2,405.06
454,865.22
3,618.42
79,765.82
69,875.35
344,668.80
2,530,999.39
34,096.98
1,666,197.89
23,958.24
2,045,019.83
4,314,081.07
590,789.79
338,342.33
562,510.48
372,821.08
2,346,866.60
434,364.09
190,562.03
36,220.54
628,776.73
586,552.35
617,218.22
47,587.01
37,385.52
615,155.71
24,181.15
230,464.46
32,703.49

$5,680,242.31 $6,690,476.07 $5,906,240.05 $7,674,536.02 $25,951,494.45



